
RESULTS
MEN ELITE, MEN JUNIOR - 15:00

Category: U19 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

103 10017649233 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 PAHOR Žan 4 00:54:11 00:13:0100:00:00 SLO

119 10032919255 TEAM RUDY PROJEC2 MANTO Giorgio 4 00:56:06 00:13:2500:01:55 ITA

112 10035142979 LRV SALZBURG3 HÖDLMOSER Dominik 4 00:56:39 00:13:5300:02:28 AUT

110 10033905322 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA4 DI GASPERO Cristiano 4 00:58:16 00:13:3200:04:05 ITA

102 10055169136 UKRAINE NATIONAL 5 CHYNCHYK Bohdan 4 00:59:28 00:13:4700:05:17 UKR

113 10017588811 MBK ČRNI VRH6 GLADEK Marcel 4 00:59:53 00:13:4800:05:42 SLO

129 10106858012 ZöLD IRáNY EGYESüL7 ENDRÉDI Máté 4 01:01:51 00:14:2200:07:40 HUN

120 10028843336 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM8 GERBAZ Stefano 4 01:02:35 00:14:2800:08:24 ITA

116 10028952056 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM9 CINO Alessio 4 01:09:40 00:14:5500:15:29 ITA

105 10035130047 LRV STEIERMARK10 HOLZER Christoph 4 01:13:27 00:15:2200:19:16 AUT

122 10017575673 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 VOVK Ambrož 4 01:17:56 00:14:5100:23:45 SLO

101 10028417849 BK MAKARSKA12 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 3 00:54:31 00:15:35-1 CRO

107 10017582747 MBK ČRNI VRH13 SMRDEL Miha 3 00:54:33 00:14:22-1 SLO

117 10075250055 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 BREZAR Vid 3 00:55:52 00:17:24-1 SLO

127 10104250126 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 ULČAR Matic 3 00:58:23 00:17:05-1 SLO

131 10114817668 CALCIT BIKE TEAM16 DACAR Jaka 3 00:59:44 00:17:34-1 SLO

126 10029381583 BETTINI BIKE TEAM17 SETTIN Mattia 3 01:01:02 00:17:21-1 ITA

111 10029546180 RACE MOUNTAIN FO18 VARI Simone 3 01:02:59 00:18:05-1 ITA

121 10017573047 CALCIT BIKE TEAM19 JAGODIČ David 3 01:04:47 00:15:28-1 SLO

115 10127171125 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 BANOVEC Timotej 3 01:04:54 00:16:59-1 SLO

106 10028452306 BK MURA AVANTURATRSTENJAK MatijaDNF CRO

123 10096675941 CUBE CRAZY VICTORPICCIN AlessandroDNF ITA

114 10056528550 KK ZAVRŠNICAKAVCIC BlaZDNF SLO

104 10031531044 KTM PROTEK DAMACORTESI Carlo DNF ITA

109 10059215854 GERMAN TECHNOLOSCHMIDT NilsDNF GER

108 10093457460 UKRAINE NATIONAL MELNICHENKO DmytroDNF UKR

118 10066089619 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEABISARO GabrielDNF ITA

130 10115571844 KK RAVNESMOVNIK LukaDNF SLO

124 10017613665 MBK ČRNI VRHKAVČIČ Jernej DNS SLO

Category: ELITE (ME)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

3 10008814149 MITO-Q NZ CYCLING 1 OLIVER Ben 6 01:13:05 00:10:2200:00:00 NZL

8 10009079180 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 NAGLIČ Rok 6 01:15:51 00:11:2100:02:46 SLO

6 10006764722 UKRAINE NATIONAL 3 TITARENKO Dmytro 6 01:16:22 00:10:5300:03:17 UKR

5 10092748451 CST POSTNL BAFAN4 HUDYMA  Oleksandr 6 01:18:33 00:10:1200:05:28 UKR

2 10006444723 C.S. CARABINIERI5 BRAIDOT Daniele 6 01:19:47 00:10:1500:06:42 ITA

4 10016518878 C.S. CARABINIERI6 FONTANA Filippo 6 01:22:03 00:10:1700:08:58 ITA

21 10017622860 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 ŽLE Blaž 6 01:25:12 00:12:2600:12:07 SLO

7 10006801300 TREK-SHIMANO AUS8 IVORY Cameron 6 01:25:29 00:12:1900:12:24 AUS

32 10029422104 TEAM CICLI MANINI9 LEONE  Samuele 6 01:26:43 00:11:5500:13:38 ITA
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17 10011182868 FOUR ES RACING TE10 BILIĆ Anthony 6 01:26:52 00:11:5800:13:47 CRO

27 10028799381 TEAM SOGNO VENET11 BERNARDI Cristian 6 01:28:13 00:12:1900:15:08 ITA

24 10033096582 GITO SQUADRA COR12 TRABALZA Alessio 5 01:13:12 00:12:49-1 ITA

34 10017649637 MBK ČRNI VRH13 JEREB Tine 5 01:13:47 00:12:34-1 SLO

41 10093996822 ENERGI-CYCLING SK14 JOVANOSKI Dimitar 5 01:18:47 00:12:17-1 MKD

40 10011183171 A.S.D. 360 MTB15 TAUCERI Federico 5 01:20:39 00:13:23-1 ITA

44 10035129542 LRV STEIERMARK16 KREINER Jonas 5 01:22:29 00:13:16-1 AUT

28 10058280008 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ17 BOŠNJAK Fran 5 01:23:14 00:12:44-1 CRO

15 10009998458 FAD-GIANT 18 MARTINEZ GALVAN Amando 5 01:24:13 00:13:30-1 MEX

13 10017582545 MBK ČRNI VRH19 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 5 01:24:29 00:11:23-1 SLO

29 10011064246 U.C. CAPRIVESI20 BRANCATI Alberto 5 01:25:07 00:12:51-1 ITA

47 10030379471 ASD TEAM VELOCIRA21 CASASOLA Manuel 5 01:26:23 00:13:54-1 ITA

19 10009746258 RACE MOUNTAIN FO22 FOLCARELLI  Antonio 5 01:27:02 00:12:02-1 ITA

39 10017572542 RAJD LJUBLJANA23 STARMAN Jaka 5 01:27:29 00:13:54-1 SLO

9 10087695660 UKRAINE NATIONAL 24 KONIAIEV Oleksandr 5 01:28:22 00:12:59-1 UKR

25 10011083040 UKRAINE NATIONAL 25 LUKAN Pavlo 4 01:15:19 00:14:47-2 UKR

16 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM26 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 4 01:15:24 00:11:31-2 SLO

11 10017583757 MBK ČRNI VRH27 LOZAR Matjaž 4 01:17:09 00:13:40-2 SLO

30 10023559563 TEAM CICLI MANINI28 MARZANI Marco 4 01:18:59 00:13:45-2 ITA

12 1005210545129 VAN DER WALT Daniel 4 01:22:35 00:13:52-2 RSA

42 10090690132 UKRAINE NATIONAL 30 OSYPENKO Vitaliy 4 01:22:58 00:13:19-2 UKR

38 10059130978 LRV STEIERMARK31 RIEMER Jakob 4 01:39:42 00:16:22-2 AUT

37 10017647617 CALCIT BIKE TEAM32 DOLENŠEK Anže 3 01:26:28 00:14:14-3 SLO

18 10023559866 GITO SQUADRA CORROTA Luciano ITA

1 10006120074 SANTA CRUZ FSABRAIDOT Luca ITA

22 10017651253 MBK ČRNI VRHJEREB Jan SLO

26 10035128330 LRV STEIERMARKHAUSER Theo AUT

20 10010183364 EIGHTY AID RACING BREGENZER Alex GER

33 10017654586 MBK ČRNI VRHGNEZDA Nace SLO

14 10008815866 GERMAN TECHNOLOSTRÄHLE Sven GER

46 10028925986 KTM PROTEK DAMABERETTA Mattia ITA

10 10009770510 TORPADO FACTORY DORIGONI Jakob ITA

43 10126217996 ENERGIJATEAM.COMLAVRIŠA Fedja SLO

45 10029106953 ASD TEAM VELOCIRAMAZZUCCO Samuele
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Event: XC Kočevje UCI C1 Date: 28.05.2022

Organizer: Kolesarsko društvo Melamin

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
WOMEN ELITE, WOMEN JUNIOR - 13:00

Category: U19 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

151 10053657148 UKRAINE NATIONAL 1 SUKHOPALOVA Mariia 3 01:09:20 00:20:5900:00:00 UKR

153 10028924774 TEAM RUDY PROJEC2 BRAIDA Lucrezia 3 01:26:31 00:25:2200:17:11 ITA

152 10032706158 SUNSHINE RACERS 3 PALLWEBER Jana 3 01:33:40 00:27:0500:24:20 ITA

163 10030630459 CICLISTICA ROSTES4 CALDERONI Vittoria 3 01:51:44 00:32:2000:42:24 ITA

161 10032949062 FOUR ES RACING TE5 POZZATTI Elisa 3 01:54:54 00:30:0900:45:34 ITA

162 10115580029 KK RAVNE6 KALAJŽIČ Tina 2 01:11:15 00:34:06-1 SLO

158 10031699378 FOUR ES RACING TE7 RIZZO Vittoria 2 01:12:18 00:31:50-1 ITA

159 10017582646 MBK ČRNI VRH8 SMRDEL Tina 2 01:14:27 00:32:24-1 SLO

160 10092269010 UKRAINE NATIONAL 9 SVETIUKHA Olha 2 01:20:47 00:38:44-1 UKR

164 10030922974 FOUR ES RACING TE10 MENGOTTI Giorgia 2 01:47:24 00:41:12-1 ITA

154 10017582949 MBK ČRNI VRHMLAKAR DašaDNF SLO

Category: U23+Elite W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

51 10006646100 CST POSTNL BAFAN1 BELOMOINA  Yana 4 01:29:14 00:19:0800:00:00 UKR

55 10017590124 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 MOVRIN Vita 4 01:35:08 00:20:4800:05:54 SLO

53 10006877785 UKRAINE NATIONAL 3 POPOVA Iryna 4 01:48:45 00:24:2700:19:31 UKR

60 10016149066 UKRAINE NATIONAL 4 SHERSTIUK Maria 4 01:58:50 00:22:3900:29:36 UKR

54 10011144270 TRINX FACTORY TEA5 MARCHET Giorgia 3 01:36:37 00:22:17-1 ITA

62 10011006551 RACE MOUNTAIN FO6 STEGAGNOLO  Giorgia 3 01:38:15 00:26:59-1 ITA

63 10030364620 KTM PROTEK ELETT7 ZANGA Marta 3 01:43:35 00:25:00-1 ITA

56 10075257230 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 KNAP Maruša 2 01:07:09 00:29:25-2 SLO

58 10058285361 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ9 BOŠNJAK Larisa 2 01:11:24 00:30:18-2 CRO

57 10071972263 ROXSOLT LIV SRAM10 FLINT Isabella 2 01:16:09 00:29:02-2 AUS

64 10060522728 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HE11 STERNIG Elena 2 01:29:17 00:36:20-2 AUT

61 10028428963 BK BIKER12 FILIPOVIĆ Jana 1 00:41:25 00:41:25-3 CRO

59 10111143691 ENERGI-CYCLING SK13 IVANOVA Dunja 1 00:52:36 00:52:36-3 MKD

52 10004604450 UNIOR SINTER FACTŽAKELJ TanjaDNS SLO

Event: XC Kočevje UCI C1 Date: 28.05.2022

Organizer: Kolesarsko društvo Melamin

Responsible person:  

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
2. dirka  ob  11:00

Category: U17 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

81 10031735552 ASD TEAM GRANZON1 PALUDGNACH Alessio 3 00:50:12 00:15:3700:00:00 ITA

94 10030890440 FOUR ES RACING TE2 FREGATA Luca 3 00:51:55 00:17:0300:01:43 ITA

83 10017583252 MBK ČRNI VRH3 TERPIN Tine 3 00:52:41 00:17:0000:02:29 SLO

90 10030772323  CYCLING TEAM FRIU4 SDRAULIG Andrea 3 00:53:01 00:16:2600:02:49 ITA

82 10017650950 MBK ČRNI VRH5 BOŠKIN Filip 3 00:53:19 00:16:3500:03:07 SLO

79 10096460016 BK ALBONA 19216 SANDIĆ David 3 00:55:19 00:17:0900:05:07 CRO

84 10077201876 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 GOLOB Nik 3 00:55:55 00:17:1000:05:43 SLO

76 10017650647 KK RAVNE8 PEČNIK Tian 3 00:56:50 00:17:2700:06:38 SLO

96 10034117106 CONEGLIANO BIKE T9 CAVEZZAN Filippo 3 00:57:24 00:17:3900:07:12 ITA

80 10059001545 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 ŠTAJNAR Gašper 3 00:58:02 00:17:5200:07:50 SLO

78 10083368854 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 DOLINŠEK Lovro Luka 3 00:58:57 00:18:0500:08:45 SLO

93 10113962351 AAD FEDERCLUBTRI12 DEL GALLO Enrico 3 01:00:26 00:17:3600:10:14 ITA

74 10079632738 RC KAC13 PLETZER Benjamin 3 01:00:48 00:17:3700:10:36 AUT

85 10017652768 KK ZAVRŠNICA14 AŽMAN Juš 3 01:02:28 00:19:0200:12:16 SLO

87 10088905736 KK ZAVRŠNICA15 BERLOT Vid 3 01:02:30 00:19:0100:12:18 SLO

89 10083268521 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR16 PERUCH Giovanni 3 01:02:34 00:17:5700:12:22 ITA

92 10034511469 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR17 DE VETTORI Adriel 3 01:02:48 00:19:0400:12:36 ITA

73 10056529863 KK ZAVRŠNICA18 ZUPAN Urban 3 01:06:23 00:18:4500:16:11 SLO

69 10115578211 KK RAVNE19 OKROGELNIK Vid 3 01:06:39 00:19:1000:16:27 SLO

88 10116637026 KK ZAVRŠNICA20 STRUNA Maks 3 01:08:14 00:20:4900:18:02 SLO

70 10104837479 BGK TUšKANAC21 PETRLIĆ Lovro 3 01:08:23 00:20:5300:18:11 CRO

72 10107758593 ENERGIJATEAM.COM22 ZARNIK žiga 3 01:11:04 00:21:5900:20:52 SLO

67 10079964255 ENERGIJATEAM.COM23 JAGODIČ Ažbe 3 01:17:48 00:22:4100:27:36 SLO

98 10091488360 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR24 DE POLO Antonio 3 01:19:21 00:22:4600:29:09 ITA

75 10017627510 ENERGIJATEAM.COM25 LIPOVŠEK Matic 2 00:52:39 00:23:22-1 SLO

77 10017641957 2SIMPL CELJE 26 UTRANKER Filip 2 00:52:47 00:21:52-1 SLO

65 10079235341 ENERGIJATEAM.COM27 FERKOL Filip 2 00:57:12 00:27:12-1 SLO

86 10116636824 KK ZAVRŠNICA28 OBLAK Gal 2 01:00:09 00:28:11-1 SLO

91 10034728105 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR29 CURCIO Giovanni 2 01:12:40 00:31:24-1 ITA

95 10076431940 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR30 CASAGRANDE Tommaso 2 01:12:47 00:31:35-1 ITA

68 10032293203 CUBE CRAZY VICTORD'ARSIÉ LeonardoDNF ITA

Category: U17 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

308 10075260058 RAJD LJUBLJANA1 ŠERKEZI Maruša Tereza 2 00:39:20 00:18:4400:00:00 SLO

312 10092334886 UKRAINE NATIONAL 2 RUBANENKO Anastasiia 2 00:49:45 00:23:4400:10:25 UKR

310 10031621778 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA3 SABATINO Alice 2 00:50:05 00:24:0600:10:45 ITA

309 10031321583 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CER4 CASASOLA Nadia 2 00:50:13 00:23:4300:10:53 ITA

307 10058281725 BIKE ACADEMY VER5 PUŠEC Mirta 2 00:52:20 00:25:2700:13:00 CRO

306 10061638329 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 AHAČIČ Nastja 2 00:52:32 00:24:3000:13:12 SLO

304 10017578303 MBK ČRNI VRH7 MIKUŽ Nika 2 00:58:02 00:26:3800:18:42 SLO
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311 10030953690 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR8 BENEDET Giulia 2 01:12:08 00:31:0200:32:48 ITA

303 10130225413 MTB TRAIL CENTER 9 MESOJEDEC Zoja 1 00:40:48 00:40:48-1 SLO

305 10017610534 MBK ČRNI VRHGNEZDA HanaDNF SLO

Category: Amater
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

201 10014819661 CAPRIVESI1 FERESIN Kristian 3 00:52:41 00:17:1100:00:00 ITA

205 10008595392 BK CRIKVENICA2 TOMASEV Alen 3 01:03:13 00:18:5200:10:32 CRO

203 10088175206 A.S.D TEAM STEFAN3 COMINI Luca 3 01:07:26 00:19:3600:14:45 ITA

202 10014209672 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCI4 DALLA PRIA Andrea 3 01:08:48 00:20:4400:16:07 ITA

204 10058947688 2SIMPL CELJE ŽELIMORSKI LukaDNF SLO

Category: Master 1
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

210 10004224029 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 TANCIK Mitja 3 00:54:49 00:17:2300:00:00 SLO

207 10003509360 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BUDIN Matjaž 3 00:56:25 00:17:4200:01:36 SLO

209 10017595174 MBK ČRNI VRH3 PODGORNIK Tadej 3 00:57:43 00:18:3600:02:54 SLO

208 10017611241 DEŠ FLEŠ4 ČERNE Mitja 3 01:00:07 00:19:3100:05:18 SLO

212 10116814454 MTB TRAIL CENTER 5 HRASTAR Tomaž 3 01:07:41 00:21:4800:12:52 SLO

211 10115629741 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 FERK Matic 3 01:08:51 00:21:2400:14:02 SLO

214 10017612251 MTB TRAIL CENTER 7 DEBELJAK Miha 2 00:51:53 00:24:23-1 SLO

Category: Master 2
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

224 10059002656 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 TOMŠIČ Valter 3 01:06:27 00:21:4000:00:00 SLO

229 10004290717 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 VRTOVEC Andrej 3 01:14:55 00:24:0200:08:28 SLO

230 10003885842 ENERGI-CYCLING SK3 KONDEV Ljubisha Kondev 2 00:50:51 00:24:47-1 MKD

223 10017604470 RAJD LJUBLJANA4 STARMAN Jan 2 00:52:59 00:25:11-1 SLO

227 10028610977 BK BUZET5 ZIDARIĆ Goran 2 00:59:51 00:29:14-1 CRO

Category: Master 3
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

231 10017647819 SCOTT TEAM1 ZUPAN Tine 3 01:04:49 00:21:1500:00:00 SLO

233 100314165632 COMINI Sergio 3 01:10:45 00:22:0800:05:56 ITA

234 100295445643 BRAIDOT Mauro 3 01:13:48 00:22:4600:08:59 ITA

238 10115501924 SCOTT TEAM4 CVELBAR Igor 2 01:01:37 00:29:41-1 SLO

237 10030952377 TEAM TODESCO ASD5 BARILANI Gianluca 2 01:08:42 00:31:12-1 ITA

236 10028501412 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR6 PEZZIN Claudio 2 01:15:46 00:37:31-1 ITA

Category: Veteranke
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

239 10059078842 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 PODPEČAN Ana 2 01:05:25 00:30:2900:00:00 SLO

Event: XC Kočevje UCI C1 Date: 28.05.2022

Organizer: Kolesarsko društvo Melamin

Responsible person:  

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
1. dirka  ob 10:00

Category: U15 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

268 10032891064 U.C. CAPRIVESI1 MANIÀ Samuele 2 00:26:29 00:12:4100:00:00 ITA

259 10017577390 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 TOMINŠEK Jaka 2 00:27:09 00:13:1500:00:40 SLO

258 10017614271 MTB TRAIL CENTER 3 DEJAK Lenart 2 00:28:06 00:13:3800:01:37 SLO

250 10033471145 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA4 TONIZZO Joele 2 00:28:41 00:13:3600:02:12 ITA

257 10017577491 POGI TEAM UAE GEN5 MAJNIK Maks 2 00:29:32 00:13:4500:03:03 SLO

270 10108079505 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA6 ZAMERO Riccardo 2 00:30:00 00:14:2000:03:31 ITA

252 10075259553 POGI TEAM UAE GEN7 ŠERKEZI Joža Matjaž 2 00:30:27 00:14:1600:03:58 SLO

275 10083264477 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR8 CADALT Nicolas 2 00:30:27 00:14:1000:03:58 ITA

255 10104247904 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 TERAN Nejc 2 00:30:28 00:14:0600:03:59 SLO

277 10031621879 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA10 SABATINO Jacopo 2 00:31:12 00:15:0500:04:43 ITA

266 10078547642 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 MAKSIMOVIČ Luka 2 00:31:18 00:14:5800:04:49 SLO

271 10112583739 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR12 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2 00:31:38 00:15:2700:05:09 ITA

254 10108088090 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ13 HVALA Nik 2 00:31:51 00:15:3400:05:22 SLO

256 10017641856 2SIMPL CELJE 14 UTRANKER Jaka 2 00:32:15 00:15:3000:05:46 SLO

263 10033968673 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEA15 BLASEOTTO Gabriele 2 00:33:22 00:15:3300:06:53 ITA

247 10107530948 ENERGIJATEAM.COM16 CERAR Blaž 2 00:33:54 00:16:1100:07:25 SLO

245 10075260462 RAJD LJUBLJANA17 ŽONTA Vid 2 00:34:23 00:15:4600:07:54 SLO

272 10107975633 U.C. CAPRIVESI18 MAREGA Fabio 2 00:34:56 00:16:4600:08:27 ITA

273 10034472063 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR19 DAL CIN Elia 2 00:35:22 00:16:3900:08:53 ITA

241 10017648930 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 BENDA Gal 2 00:35:45 00:17:0000:09:16 SLO

249 10017567589 CALCIT BIKE TEAM21 JUTERŠEK Nejc 2 00:36:02 00:16:2900:09:33 SLO

246 10091539183 KK ZAVRŠNICA22 PETAČ Nejc 2 00:36:24 00:17:2500:09:55 SLO

264 10126481617 CALCIT BIKE TEAM23 KUKOVICA Vane 2 00:37:22 00:17:2100:10:53 SLO

276 10034471861 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR24 ULLIANA Nicola 2 00:37:31 00:16:3400:11:02 ITA

253 10050452512 MBK ČRNI VRH25 RUPNIK Ožbe 2 00:38:14 00:17:5300:11:45 SLO

243 10017578606 MBK ČRNI VRH26 MLAKAR Jakob 2 00:38:41 00:17:4900:12:12 SLO

260 10118367666 SD STRAHOVICA27 ŠIMENC Aljaž 2 00:39:26 00:17:5700:12:57 SLO

265 10105269333 KK ZAVRŠNICA28 SAVORGNANI Tim 2 00:41:13 00:19:0500:14:44 SLO

251 10091211811 CALCIT BIKE TEAM29 GOLOB Jon 2 00:41:35 00:18:2000:15:06 SLO

242 10107082627 BGK TUSKANAC/TK 330 KIŠIČEK Leon 2 00:42:22 00:17:2000:15:53 CRO

261 10105694517 ENERGIJATEAM.COM31 CVELBAR Nik 2 01:01:02 00:22:5800:34:33 SLO

244 10059916476 CALCIT BIKE TEAMROJC ŽanDNS SLO

248 10058528467 ZöLD IRáNY EGYESüLMARTONICS ArmandDNS HUN

262 10017576279 ENERGIJATEAM.COMKOKALJ DavidDNS SLO

267 10127640967 SD STRAHOVICALETNAR NikDNS SLO

269 10105834054 GIANT STATTEGG FEFRIEDL RubenDNS AUT

Category: U15 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

283 10017578505 MBK ČRNI VRH1 TERPIN Eva 2 00:29:03 00:13:5300:00:00 SLO

290 10017646102 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 TANCIK Meta 2 00:29:59 00:14:3500:00:56 SLO
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284 10087908252 RC KAC3 PLETZER Lina 2 00:34:31 00:16:2200:05:28 AUT

279 10058525740 ZöLD IRáNY EGYESüL4 SZÜCS Borbála 2 00:34:52 00:16:2100:05:49 HUN

285 10033968572 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CER5 SAVORGNANO Ambra 2 00:35:20 00:16:0300:06:17 ITA

289 10093607408 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR6 CADALT Elisabet 2 00:35:36 00:17:0000:06:33 ITA

282 10017576380 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 INKRET Ana 2 00:37:03 00:17:3500:08:00 SLO

278 10017626500 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 2 00:38:04 00:17:1300:09:01 SLO

286 10083268521 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR9 CASAGRANDE Arianna 2 00:41:26 00:18:3200:12:23 ITA

281 10017604874 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 KRAPEŽ Kaja 2 00:42:21 00:18:4400:13:18 SLO

287 10034348589 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR11 TESSER Gioia 2 00:45:36 00:19:3500:16:33 ITA

280 10116638137 KK ZAVRŠNICA12 ŠILER Pina 2 00:48:06 00:20:5500:19:03 SLO

288 10083270743 CUBE CRAZY VICTOR13 DAL CIN Keira 2 00:52:52 00:22:3800:23:49 ITA

Event: XC Kočevje UCI C1 Date: 28.05.2022

Organizer: Kolesarsko društvo Melamin

Responsible person:  

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
1. dirka  ob 10:00

Category: U15 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

268 10032891064 U.C. CAPRIVESI1 MANIÀ Samuele 2 00:26:29 00:12:4100:00:00

00:12:41 00:13:48

259 10017577390 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 TOMINŠEK Jaka 2 00:27:09 00:13:1500:00:40

00:13:15 00:13:54

258 10017614271 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč3 DEJAK Lenart 2 00:28:06 00:13:3800:01:37

00:13:38 00:14:28

250 10033471145 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B4 TONIZZO Joele 2 00:28:41 00:13:3600:02:12

00:13:36 00:15:05

257 10017577491 POGI TEAM UAE GENER5 MAJNIK Maks 2 00:29:32 00:13:4500:03:03

00:13:45 00:15:47

270 10108079505 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B6 ZAMERO Riccardo 2 00:30:00 00:14:2000:03:31

00:14:20 00:15:40

252 10075259553 POGI TEAM UAE GENER7 ŠERKEZI Joža Matjaž 2 00:30:27 00:14:1600:03:58

00:14:16 00:16:11

275 10083264477 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 8 CADALT Nicolas 2 00:30:27 00:14:1000:03:58

00:14:10 00:16:17

255 10104247904 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 TERAN Nejc 2 00:30:28 00:14:0600:03:59

00:14:06 00:16:22

277 10031621879 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B10 SABATINO Jacopo 2 00:31:12 00:15:0500:04:43

00:15:05 00:16:07

266 10078547642 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 MAKSIMOVIČ Luka 2 00:31:18 00:14:5800:04:49

00:14:58 00:16:20
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271 10112583739 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 12 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2 00:31:38 00:15:2700:05:09

00:15:27 00:16:11

254 10108088090 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA13 HVALA Nik 2 00:31:51 00:15:3400:05:22

00:15:34 00:16:17

256 10017641856 2SIMPL CELJE 14 UTRANKER Jaka 2 00:32:15 00:15:3000:05:46

00:15:30 00:16:45

263 10033968673 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B15 BLASEOTTO Gabriele 2 00:33:22 00:15:3300:06:53

00:15:33 00:17:49

247 10107530948 ENERGIJATEAM.COM16 CERAR Blaž 2 00:33:54 00:16:1100:07:25

00:16:11 00:17:43

245 10075260462 RAJD LJUBLJANA17 ŽONTA Vid 2 00:34:23 00:15:4600:07:54

00:15:46 00:18:37

272 10107975633 U.C. CAPRIVESI18 MAREGA Fabio 2 00:34:56 00:16:4600:08:27

00:16:46 00:18:10

273 10034472063 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 19 DAL CIN Elia 2 00:35:22 00:16:3900:08:53

00:16:39 00:18:43

241 10017648930 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 BENDA Gal 2 00:35:45 00:17:0000:09:16

00:17:00 00:18:45

249 10017567589 CALCIT BIKE TEAM21 JUTERŠEK Nejc 2 00:36:02 00:16:2900:09:33

00:16:29 00:19:33

246 10091539183 KK ZAVRŠNICA22 PETAČ Nejc 2 00:36:24 00:17:2500:09:55

00:17:25 00:18:59

264 10126481617 CALCIT BIKE TEAM23 KUKOVICA Vane 2 00:37:22 00:17:2100:10:53

00:17:21 00:20:01

276 10034471861 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 24 ULLIANA Nicola 2 00:37:31 00:16:3400:11:02

00:16:34 00:20:57

253 10050452512 MBK ČRNI VRH25 RUPNIK Ožbe 2 00:38:14 00:17:5300:11:45

00:17:53 00:20:21
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243 10017578606 MBK ČRNI VRH26 MLAKAR Jakob 2 00:38:41 00:17:4900:12:12

00:17:49 00:20:52

260 10118367666 SD STRAHOVICA27 ŠIMENC Aljaž 2 00:39:26 00:17:5700:12:57

00:17:57 00:21:29

265 10105269333 KK ZAVRŠNICA28 SAVORGNANI Tim 2 00:41:13 00:19:0500:14:44

00:19:05 00:22:08

251 10091211811 CALCIT BIKE TEAM29 GOLOB Jon 2 00:41:35 00:18:2000:15:06

00:18:20 00:23:15

242 10107082627 BGK TUSKANAC/TK 3MA30 KIŠIČEK Leon 2 00:42:22 00:17:2000:15:53

00:17:20 00:25:02

261 10105694517 ENERGIJATEAM.COM31 CVELBAR Nik 2 01:01:02 00:22:5800:34:33

00:22:58 00:38:04

244 10059916476 CALCIT BIKE TEAMROJC ŽanDNS

01:46:48

248 10058528467 ZöLD IRáNY EGYESüLETMARTONICS ArmandDNS

01:46:51

262 10017576279 ENERGIJATEAM.COMKOKALJ DavidDNS

01:46:53

267 10127640967 SD STRAHOVICALETNAR NikDNS

01:46:55

269 10105834054 GIANT STATTEGG FEDEFRIEDL RubenDNS

01:46:56

Category: U15 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

283 10017578505 MBK ČRNI VRH1 TERPIN Eva 2 00:29:03 00:13:5300:00:00

00:13:53 00:15:10

290 10017646102 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 Tancik Meta 2 00:29:59 00:14:3500:00:56

00:14:35 00:15:24
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284 10087908252 RC KAC3 PLETZER Lina 2 00:34:31 00:16:2200:05:28

00:16:22 00:18:09

279 10058525740 ZöLD IRáNY EGYESüLET4 SZÜCS Borbála 2 00:34:52 00:16:2100:05:49

00:16:21 00:18:31

285 10033968572 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CERES5 SAVORGNANO Ambra 2 00:35:20 00:16:0300:06:17

00:16:03 00:19:17

289 10093607408 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 6 CADALT Elisabet 2 00:35:36 00:17:0000:06:33

00:17:00 00:18:36

282 10017576380 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 INKRET Ana 2 00:37:03 00:17:3500:08:00

00:17:35 00:19:28

278 10017626500 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 2 00:38:04 00:17:1300:09:01

00:17:13 00:20:51

286 10083268521 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 9 CASAGRANDE Arianna 2 00:41:26 00:18:3200:12:23

00:18:32 00:22:54

281 10017604874 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 KRAPEŽ Kaja 2 00:42:21 00:18:4400:13:18

00:18:44 00:23:37

287 10034348589 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 11 TESSER Gioia 2 00:45:36 00:19:3500:16:33

00:19:35 00:26:01

280 10116638137 KK ZAVRŠNICA12 ŠILER Pina 2 00:48:06 00:20:5500:19:03

00:20:55 00:27:11

288 10083270743 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 13 DAL CIN Keira 2 00:52:52 00:22:3800:23:49

00:22:38 00:30:14

2. dirka  ob  11:00

Category: U17 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

81 10031735552 ASD TEAM GRANZON1 PALUDGNACH Alessio 3 00:50:12 00:15:3700:00:00

00:15:37 00:16:52 00:17:43
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94 10030890440 FOUR ES RACING TEAM2 FREGATA Luca 3 00:51:55 00:17:0300:01:43

00:17:03 00:17:09 00:17:43

83 10017583252 MBK ČRNI VRH3 TERPIN Tine 3 00:52:41 00:17:0000:02:29

00:17:00 00:17:41 00:18:00

90 10030772323  CYCLING TEAM FRIULI4 SDRAULIG Andrea 3 00:53:01 00:16:2600:02:49

00:16:26 00:17:46 00:18:49

82 10017650950 MBK ČRNI VRH5 BOŠKIN Filip 3 00:53:19 00:16:3500:03:07

00:16:35 00:18:07 00:18:37

79 10096460016 BK ALBONA 19216 SANDIĆ David 3 00:55:19 00:17:0900:05:07

00:17:09 00:18:16 00:19:54

84 10077201876 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 GOLOB Nik 3 00:55:55 00:17:1000:05:43

00:17:10 00:18:47 00:19:58

76 10017650647 KK RAVNE8 PEČNIK Tian 3 00:56:50 00:17:2700:06:38

00:17:27 00:19:07 00:20:16

96 10034117106 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEA9 CAVEZZAN Filippo 3 00:57:24 00:17:3900:07:12

00:17:39 00:19:27 00:20:18

80 10059001545 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 ŠTAJNAR Gašper 3 00:58:02 00:17:5200:07:50

00:17:52 00:19:24 00:20:46

78 10083368854 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 DOLINŠEK Lovro Luka 3 00:58:57 00:18:0500:08:45

00:18:05 00:19:47 00:21:05

93 10113962351 AAD FEDERCLUBTRIEST12 DEL GALLO Enrico 3 01:00:26 00:17:3600:10:14

00:17:36 00:21:12 00:21:38

74 10079632738 RC KAC13 PLETZER Benjamin 3 01:00:48 00:17:3700:10:36

00:17:37 00:19:36 00:23:35

85 10017652768 KK ZAVRŠNICA14 AŽMAN Juš 3 01:02:28 00:19:0200:12:16

00:19:02 00:21:10 00:22:16

87 10088905736 KK ZAVRŠNICA15 BERLOT Vid 3 01:02:30 00:19:0100:12:18

00:19:01 00:21:08 00:22:21
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89 10083268521 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 16 PERUCH Giovanni 3 01:02:34 00:17:5700:12:22

00:17:57 00:20:24 00:24:13

92 10034511469 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 17 DE VETTORI Adriel 3 01:02:48 00:19:0400:12:36

00:19:04 00:19:52 00:23:52

73 10056529863 KK ZAVRŠNICA18 ZUPAN Urban 3 01:06:23 00:18:4500:16:11

00:18:45 00:21:26 00:26:12

69 10115578211 KK RAVNE19 OKROGELNIK Vid 3 01:06:39 00:19:1000:16:27

00:19:10 00:21:50 00:25:39

88 10116637026 KK ZAVRŠNICA20 STRUNA Maks 3 01:08:14 00:20:4900:18:02

00:20:49 00:21:40 00:25:45

70 10104837479 BGK TUšKANAC21 PETRLIĆ Lovro 3 01:08:23 00:20:5300:18:11

00:20:53 00:22:50 00:24:40

72 10107758593 ENERGIJATEAM.COM22 ZARNIK žiga 3 01:11:04 00:21:5900:20:52

00:21:59 00:24:31 00:24:34

67 10079964255 ENERGIJATEAM.COM23 JAGODIČ Ažbe 3 01:17:48 00:22:4100:27:36

00:22:41 00:24:54 00:30:13

98 10091488360 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 24 DE POLO Antonio 3 01:19:21 00:22:4600:29:09

00:22:46 00:25:23 00:31:12

75 10017627510 ENERGIJATEAM.COM25 LIPOVŠEK Matic 2 00:52:39 00:23:22-1

00:23:22 00:29:17

77 10017641957 2SIMPL CELJE 26 UTRANKER Filip 2 00:52:47 00:21:52-1

00:21:52 00:30:55

65 10079235341 ENERGIJATEAM.COM27 FERKOL Filip 2 00:57:12 00:27:12-1

00:27:12 00:30:00

86 10116636824 KK ZAVRŠNICA28 OBLAK Gal 2 01:00:09 00:28:11-1

00:28:11 00:31:58

91 10034728105 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 29 CURCIO Giovanni 2 01:12:40 00:31:24-1

00:31:24 00:41:16
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95 10076431940 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 30 CASAGRANDE Tommaso 2 01:12:47 00:31:35-1

00:31:35 00:41:12

68 10032293203 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA D'ARSIÉ LeonardoDNF

00:42:27

Category: U17 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

308 10075260058 RAJD LJUBLJANA1 ŠERKEZI Maruša Tereza 2 00:39:20 00:18:4400:00:00

00:18:44 00:20:36

312 10092334886 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA2 RUBANENKO Anastasiia 2 00:49:45 00:23:4400:10:25

00:23:44 00:26:01

310 10031621778 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B3 SABATINO Alice 2 00:50:05 00:24:0600:10:45

00:24:06 00:25:59

309 10031321583 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CERES4 CASASOLA Nadia 2 00:50:13 00:23:4300:10:53

00:23:43 00:26:30

307 10058281725 BIKE ACADEMY VERGO 5 PUŠEC Mirta 2 00:52:20 00:25:2700:13:00

00:25:27 00:26:53

306 10061638329 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 AHAČIČ Nastja 2 00:52:32 00:24:3000:13:12

00:24:30 00:28:02

304 10017578303 MBK ČRNI VRH7 MIKUŽ Nika 2 00:58:02 00:26:3800:18:42

00:26:38 00:31:24

311 10030953690 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 8 BENEDET Giulia 2 01:12:08 00:31:0200:32:48

00:31:02 00:41:06

303 10130225413 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč9 MESOJEDEC Zoja 1 00:40:48 00:40:48-1

00:40:48

305 10017610534 MBK ČRNI VRHGNEZDA HanaDNF

00:25:58

Category: Amater
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:
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201 10014819661 CAPRIVESI1 FERESIN Kristian 3 00:52:41 00:17:1100:00:00

00:17:11 00:17:40 00:17:50

205 10008595392 BK CRIKVENICA2 TOMASEV Alen 3 01:03:13 00:18:5200:10:32

00:18:52 00:20:30 00:23:51

203 10088175206 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI3 COMINI Luca 3 01:07:26 00:19:3600:14:45

00:19:36 00:22:36 00:25:14

202 10014209672 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAP4 DALLA PRIA Andrea 3 01:08:48 00:20:4400:16:07

00:22:04 00:20:44 00:26:00

204 10058947688 2SIMPL CELJE ŽELIMORSKI LukaDNF

00:34:23

Category: Master 1
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

210 10004224029 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 Tancik Mitja 3 00:54:49 00:17:2300:00:00

00:17:23 00:18:26 00:19:00

207 10003509360 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BUDIN Matjaž 3 00:56:25 00:17:4200:01:36

00:17:42 00:19:00 00:19:43

209 10017595174 MBK ČRNI VRH3 PODGORNIK Tadej 3 00:57:43 00:18:3600:02:54

00:18:36 00:18:46 00:20:21

208 10017611241 DEŠ FLEŠ4 ČERNE Mitja 3 01:00:07 00:19:3100:05:18

00:19:31 00:19:51 00:20:45

212 10116814454 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč5 HRASTAR Tomaž 3 01:07:41 00:21:4800:12:52

00:21:48 00:22:38 00:23:15

211 10115629741 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 FERK Matic 3 01:08:51 00:21:2400:14:02

00:21:24 00:22:45 00:24:42

214 10017612251 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč7 DEBELJAK Miha 2 00:51:53 00:24:23-1

00:24:23 00:27:30

Category: Master 2
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:
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224 10059002656 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 TOMŠIČ Valter 3 01:06:27 00:21:4000:00:00

00:22:06 00:21:40 00:22:41

229 10004290717 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 VRTOVEC Andrej 3 01:14:55 00:24:0200:08:28

00:24:28 00:24:02 00:26:25

230 10003885842 ENERGI-CYCLING SKOPJ3 KONDEV Ljubisha Kondev 2 00:50:51 00:24:47-1

00:24:47 00:26:04

223 10017604470 RAJD LJUBLJANA4 STARMAN Jan 2 00:52:59 00:25:11-1

00:25:11 00:27:48

227 10028610977 BK BUZET5 ZIDARIĆ Goran 2 00:59:51 00:29:14-1

00:29:14 00:30:37

Category: Master 3
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

231 10017647819 SCOTT TEAM1 ZUPAN Tine 3 01:04:49 00:21:1500:00:00

00:21:28 00:21:15 00:22:06

233 100314165632 COMINI Sergio 3 01:10:45 00:22:0800:05:56

00:22:08 00:22:57 00:25:40

234 100295445643 BRAIDOT Mauro 3 01:13:48 00:22:4600:08:59

00:24:28 00:22:46 00:26:34

238 10115501924 SCOTT TEAM4 CVELBAR Igor 2 01:01:37 00:29:41-1

00:29:41 00:31:56

237 10030952377 TEAM TODESCO ASD5 BARILANI Gianluca 2 01:08:42 00:31:12-1

00:31:12 00:37:30

236 10028501412 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA 6 PEZZIN Claudio 2 01:15:46 00:37:31-1

00:38:15 00:37:31

Category: Veteranke
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

239 10059078842 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 PODPEČAN Ana 2 01:05:25 00:30:2900:00:00

00:30:29 00:34:56
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WOMEN ELITE, WOMEN JUNIOR - 13:00

Category: U19 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

151 10053657148 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA1 SUKHOPALOVA Mariia 3 01:09:20 00:20:5900:00:00

00:20:59 00:23:26 00:24:55

153 10028924774 TEAM RUDY PROJECT X2 BRAIDA Lucrezia 3 01:26:31 00:25:2200:17:11

00:25:22 00:29:27 00:31:42

152 10032706158 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV3 PALLWEBER Jana 3 01:33:40 00:27:0500:24:20

00:27:05 00:31:33 00:35:02

163 10030630459 CICLISTICA ROSTESE4 CALDERONI Vittoria 3 01:51:44 00:32:2000:42:24

00:32:20 00:36:52 00:42:32

161 10032949062 FOUR ES RACING TEAM5 POZZATTI Elisa 3 01:54:54 00:30:0900:45:34

00:30:09 00:37:31 00:47:14

162 10115580029 KK RAVNE6 KALAJŽIČ Tina 2 01:11:15 00:34:06-1

00:37:09 00:34:06

158 10031699378 FOUR ES RACING TEAM7 RIZZO Vittoria 2 01:12:18 00:31:50-1

00:31:50 00:40:28

159 10017582646 MBK ČRNI VRH8 SMRDEL Tina 2 01:14:27 00:32:24-1

00:32:24 00:42:03

160 10092269010 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA9 SVETIUKHA Olha 2 01:20:47 00:38:44-1

00:38:44 00:42:03

164 10030922974 FOUR ES RACING TEAM10 MENGOTTI Giorgia 2 01:47:24 00:41:12-1

00:41:12 01:06:12

154 10017582949 MBK ČRNI VRHMLAKAR DašaDNF

00:32:28

Category: U23+Elite W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

51 10006646100 CST POSTNL BAFANG M1 BELOMOINA  Yana 4 01:29:14 00:19:0800:00:00

00:19:08 00:21:50 00:23:16 00:25:00
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55 10017590124 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 MOVRIN Vita 4 01:35:08 00:20:4800:05:54

00:20:48 00:23:44 00:24:22 00:26:14

53 10006877785 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA3 POPOVA Iryna 4 01:48:45 00:24:2700:19:31

00:24:27 00:25:40 00:26:37 00:32:01

60 10016149066 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA4 SHERSTIUK Maria 4 01:58:50 00:22:3900:29:36

00:22:39 00:28:11 00:34:22 00:33:38

54 10011144270 TRINX FACTORY TEAM5 MARCHET Giorgia 3 01:36:37 00:22:17-1

00:22:17 00:34:07 00:40:13

62 10011006551 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCA6 STEGAGNOLO  Giorgia 3 01:38:15 00:26:59-1

00:26:59 00:31:36 00:39:40

63 10030364620 KTM PROTEK ELETTROS7 ZANGA Marta 3 01:43:35 00:25:00-1

00:25:00 00:37:30 00:41:05

56 10075257230 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 KNAP Maruša 2 01:07:09 00:29:25-2

00:29:25 00:37:44

58 10058285361 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ9 BOŠNJAK Larisa 2 01:11:24 00:30:18-2

00:30:18 00:41:06

57 10071972263 ROXSOLT LIV SRAM10 FLINT Isabella 2 01:16:09 00:29:02-2

00:29:02 00:47:07

64 10060522728 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERM11 STERNIG Elena 2 01:29:17 00:36:20-2

00:36:20 00:52:57

61 10028428963 BK BIKER12 FILIPOVIĆ Jana 1 00:41:25 00:41:25-3

00:41:25

59 10111143691 ENERGI-CYCLING SKOPJ13 IVANOVA Dunja 1 00:52:36 00:52:36-3

00:52:36

52 10004604450 UNIOR SINTER FACTORŽAKELJ TanjaDNS

02:03:17

MEN ELITE, MEN JUNIOR - 15:00

nedelja, 29. maj 2022 11/17



Category: U19 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

103 10017649233 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 PAHOR Žan 4 00:54:11 00:13:0100:00:00

00:13:30 00:13:01 00:13:51 00:13:49

119 10032919255 TEAM RUDY PROJECT X2 MANTO Giorgio 4 00:56:06 00:13:2500:01:55

00:13:25 00:13:34 00:14:21 00:14:46

112 10035142979 LRV SALZBURG3 HÖDLMOSER Dominik 4 00:56:39 00:13:5300:02:28

00:14:16 00:13:53 00:14:31 00:13:59

110 10033905322 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM B4 DI GASPERO Cristiano 4 00:58:16 00:13:3200:04:05

00:13:32 00:14:01 00:14:56 00:15:47

102 10055169136 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA5 CHYNCHYK Bohdan 4 00:59:28 00:13:4700:05:17

00:13:47 00:14:25 00:16:00 00:15:16

113 10017588811 MBK ČRNI VRH6 GLADEK Marcel 4 00:59:53 00:13:4800:05:42

00:13:48 00:14:26 00:15:29 00:16:10

129 10106858012 ZöLD IRáNY EGYESüLET7 ENDRÉDI Máté 4 01:01:51 00:14:2200:07:40

00:14:22 00:15:20 00:15:38 00:16:31

120 10028843336 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM8 GERBAZ Stefano 4 01:02:35 00:14:2800:08:24

00:14:28 00:14:41 00:15:49 00:17:37

116 10028952056 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM9 CINO Alessio 4 01:09:40 00:14:5500:15:29

00:14:55 00:17:18 00:19:32 00:17:55

105 10035130047 LRV STEIERMARK10 HOLZER Christoph 4 01:13:27 00:15:2200:19:16

00:15:22 00:17:01 00:20:11 00:20:53

122 10017575673 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 VOVK Ambrož 4 01:17:56 00:14:5100:23:45

00:14:51 00:20:05 00:19:04 00:23:56

101 10028417849 BK MAKARSKA12 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 3 00:54:31 00:15:35-1

00:15:35 00:19:25 00:19:31

107 10017582747 MBK ČRNI VRH13 SMRDEL Miha 3 00:54:33 00:14:22-1

00:14:22 00:18:55 00:21:16
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117 10075250055 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 BREZAR Vid 3 00:55:52 00:17:24-1

00:17:24 00:19:11 00:19:17

127 10104250126 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 ULČAR Matic 3 00:58:23 00:17:05-1

00:17:05 00:19:58 00:21:20

131 10114817668 CALCIT BIKE TEAM16 DACAR Jaka 3 00:59:44 00:17:34-1

00:17:34 00:20:19 00:21:51

126 10029381583 BETTINI BIKE TEAM17 SETTIN Mattia 3 01:01:02 00:17:21-1

00:17:21 00:20:08 00:23:33

111 10029546180 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCA18 VARI Simone 3 01:02:59 00:18:05-1

00:18:05 00:19:08 00:25:46

121 10017573047 CALCIT BIKE TEAM19 JAGODIČ David 3 01:04:47 00:15:28-1

00:15:28 00:25:05 00:24:14

115 10127171125 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 BANOVEC Timotej 3 01:04:54 00:16:59-1

00:16:59 00:22:56 00:24:59

106 10028452306 BK MURA AVANTURATRSTENJAK MatijaDNF

00:16:40 00:22:00

123 10096675941 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA PICCIN AlessandroDNF

00:16:53 00:32:46

114 10056528550 KK ZAVRŠNICAKAVCIC BlaZDNF

00:14:18

104 10031531044 KTM PROTEK DAMACORTESI Carlo DNF

00:15:28

109 10059215854 GERMAN TECHNOLOGY SCHMIDT NilsDNF

00:20:58

108 10093457460 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAMELNICHENKO DmytroDNF

00:24:29

118 10066089619 ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM BBISARO GabrielDNF

01:44:23
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130 10115571844 KK RAVNESMOVNIK LukaDNF

01:44:28

124 10017613665 MBK ČRNI VRHKAVČIČ Jernej DNS

01:44:26

Category: ELITE (ME)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

3 10008814149 MITO-Q NZ CYCLING PR1 OLIVER Ben 6 01:13:05 00:10:2200:00:00

00:10:22 00:12:15 00:12:21 00:12:52 00:12:42 00:12:33

8 10009079180 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 NAGLIČ Rok 6 01:15:51 00:11:2100:02:46

00:11:21 00:12:29 00:12:59 00:13:10 00:13:07 00:12:45

6 10006764722 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA3 TITARENKO Dmytro 6 01:16:22 00:10:5300:03:17

00:10:53 00:12:38 00:13:30 00:12:58 00:13:25 00:12:58

5 10092748451 CST POSTNL BAFANG M4 HUDYMA  Oleksandr 6 01:18:33 00:10:1200:05:28

00:10:12 00:11:51 00:13:42 00:13:09 00:14:52 00:14:47

2 10006444723 C.S. CARABINIERI5 BRAIDOT Daniele 6 01:19:47 00:10:1500:06:42

00:10:15 00:11:54 00:13:26 00:14:38 00:13:58 00:15:36

4 10016518878 C.S. CARABINIERI6 FONTANA Filippo 6 01:22:03 00:10:1700:08:58

00:10:17 00:12:44 00:13:28 00:14:02 00:15:30 00:16:02

21 10017622860 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 ŽLE Blaž 6 01:25:12 00:12:2600:12:07

00:12:26 00:13:29 00:14:34 00:14:29 00:15:25 00:14:49

7 10006801300 TREK-SHIMANO AUSTRA8 IVORY Cameron 6 01:25:29 00:12:1900:12:24

00:12:19 00:13:18 00:15:14 00:14:07 00:15:46 00:14:45

32 10029422104 TEAM CICLI MANINI9 LEONE  Samuele 6 01:26:43 00:11:5500:13:38

00:11:55 00:14:10 00:15:06 00:15:13 00:15:04 00:15:15

17 10011182868 FOUR ES RACING TEAM10 BILIĆ Anthony 6 01:26:52 00:11:5800:13:47

00:11:58 00:13:56 00:15:09 00:15:24 00:15:13 00:15:12

27 10028799381 TEAM SOGNO VENETO11 BERNARDI Cristian 6 01:28:13 00:12:1900:15:08

00:12:19 00:13:27 00:14:18 00:16:05 00:16:06 00:15:58
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24 10033096582 GITO SQUADRA CORSE 12 TRABALZA Alessio 5 01:13:12 00:12:49-1

00:12:49 00:14:09 00:15:12 00:15:43 00:15:19

34 10017649637 MBK ČRNI VRH13 JEREB Tine 5 01:13:47 00:12:34-1

00:12:34 00:14:06 00:15:05 00:15:32 00:16:30

41 10093996822 ENERGI-CYCLING SKOPJ14 JOVANOSKI Dimitar 5 01:18:47 00:12:17-1

00:12:17 00:15:51 00:16:39 00:18:16 00:15:44

40 10011183171 A.S.D. 360 MTB15 TAUCERI Federico 5 01:20:39 00:13:23-1

00:13:23 00:16:14 00:17:01 00:17:28 00:16:33

44 10035129542 LRV STEIERMARK16 KREINER Jonas 5 01:22:29 00:13:16-1

00:13:16 00:15:37 00:17:33 00:18:57 00:17:06

28 10058280008 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ17 BOŠNJAK Fran 5 01:23:14 00:12:44-1

00:12:44 00:16:44 00:15:50 00:17:36 00:20:20

15 10009998458 FAD-GIANT 18 MARTINEZ GALVAN Amando 5 01:24:13 00:13:30-1

00:13:30 00:17:04 00:18:23 00:17:47 00:17:29

13 10017582545 MBK ČRNI VRH19 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 5 01:24:29 00:11:23-1

00:11:23 00:14:15 00:16:32 00:21:45 00:20:34

29 10011064246 U.C. CAPRIVESI20 BRANCATI Alberto 5 01:25:07 00:12:51-1

00:12:51 00:15:06 00:17:42 00:18:58 00:20:30

47 10030379471 ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPT21 CASASOLA Manuel 5 01:26:23 00:13:54-1

00:13:54 00:15:28 00:17:53 00:20:48 00:18:20

19 10009746258 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCA22 FOLCARELLI  Antonio 5 01:27:02 00:12:02-1

00:12:02 00:16:03 00:21:06 00:20:01 00:17:50

39 10017572542 RAJD LJUBLJANA23 STARMAN Jaka 5 01:27:29 00:13:54-1

00:13:54 00:18:33 00:18:17 00:18:41 00:18:04

9 10087695660 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA24 KONIAIEV Oleksandr 5 01:28:22 00:12:59-1

00:12:59 00:17:19 00:18:52 00:19:54 00:19:18

25 10011083040 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA25 LUKAN Pavlo 4 01:15:19 00:14:47-2

00:14:47 00:17:31 00:20:17 00:22:44
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16 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM26 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 4 01:15:24 00:11:31-2

00:11:31 00:16:09 00:24:48 00:22:56

11 10017583757 MBK ČRNI VRH27 LOZAR Matjaž 4 01:17:09 00:13:40-2

00:13:40 00:14:39 00:17:12 00:31:38

30 10023559563 TEAM CICLI MANINI28 MARZANI Marco 4 01:18:59 00:13:45-2

00:13:45 00:18:13 00:25:04 00:21:57

12 1005210545129 VAN DER WALT Daniel 4 01:22:35 00:13:52-2

00:13:52 00:20:40 00:24:25 00:23:38

42 10090690132 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEA30 OSYPENKO Vitaliy 4 01:22:58 00:13:19-2

00:13:19 00:20:59 00:22:12 00:26:28

38 10059130978 LRV STEIERMARK31 RIEMER Jakob 4 01:39:42 00:16:22-2

00:16:22 00:31:49 00:24:35 00:26:56

37 10017647617 CALCIT BIKE TEAM32 DOLENŠEK Anže 3 01:26:28 00:14:14-3

00:14:14 00:26:58 00:45:16

18 10023559866 GITO SQUADRA CORSE ROTA Luciano DNF

00:12:39 00:14:50 00:15:27 00:15:32 00:15:07

1 10006120074 SANTA CRUZ FSABRAIDOT LucaDNF

00:10:11 00:11:53 00:12:21

22 10017651253 MBK ČRNI VRHJEREB JanDNF

00:12:29 00:14:56 00:15:38

26 10035128330 LRV STEIERMARKHAUSER TheoDNF

00:12:24 00:16:15 00:23:38

20 10010183364 EIGHTY AID RACING TEABREGENZER Alex DNF

00:11:25 00:13:27

33 10017654586 MBK ČRNI VRHGNEZDA NaceDNF

00:12:53 00:14:28

14 10008815866 GERMAN TECHNOLOGY STRÄHLE SvenDNF

00:11:34 00:17:42
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46 10028925986 KTM PROTEK DAMABERETTA MattiaDNF

00:14:32

10 10009770510 TORPADO FACTORY TEDORIGONI JakobDNF

01:44:17

43 10126217996 ENERGIJATEAM.COMLAVRIŠA FedjaDNF

01:44:20

45 10029106953 ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTMAZZUCCO SamueleDNF

01:44:22

Event: XC Kočevje UCI C1 Date: 28.05.2022

Organizer: Kolesarsko društvo Melamin

Responsible person:  

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
U7 - 17:00

Category: U7 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

431 10127639654 SD STRAHOVICA1 ŽIBERNA Oliver 2 00:08:40 00:04:1200:00:00 SLO

433 MTB TRAIL CENTER 2 PETEK Mai 2 00:10:08 00:04:0700:01:28 SLO

430 10128211449 SD STRAHOVICA3 PREGL Žan 2 00:10:44 00:05:0700:02:04 SLO

429 10116810717 MTB TRAIL CENTER ŽUK FranDNS SLO

432 MTB TRAIL CENTER SMOLA RožleDNS SLO

Category: U7 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

434 10127919641 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠEKORANJA Neža 2 00:09:12 00:03:5700:00:00 SLO

437 10130317864 SD STRAHOVICA2 OSENAR Neža 2 00:10:20 00:04:4800:01:08 SLO

436 10127605807 SD STRAHOVICA3 ŽLENDER Zara 2 00:11:58 00:05:0200:02:46 SLO

435 10127233567 MBK ČRNI VRH4 LAMPE Lucija 2 00:12:50 00:06:0000:03:38 SLO

U9 - 17:30

Category: U9 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

404 10120146810 SD STRAHOVICA1 GREGORC Filip 2 00:10:41 00:05:1000:00:00 SLO

416 10117791831 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 KEMPERL Leon 2 00:11:35 00:05:4600:00:54 SLO

405 10118366858 SD STRAHOVICA3 VERTAČNIK Tine 2 00:12:08 00:05:5500:01:27 SLO

403 10127642280 SD STRAHOVICA4 PREGL Mark 2 00:12:27 00:06:0800:01:46 SLO

408 10120147012 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŠPENKO Nace 2 00:14:07 00:06:2700:03:26 SLO

406 10118367363 SD STRAHOVICA6 ŠIMENC Domen 2 00:14:10 00:06:4500:03:29 SLO

410 10126217693 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 ŠTEPEC Valter 2 00:14:19 00:06:4000:03:38 SLO

412 10130222076 MTB TRAIL CENTER 8 MERHAR Domer 2 00:14:38 00:05:2000:03:57 SLO

402 10128277834 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 RAVNIHAR Ted 2 00:16:08 00:06:4000:05:27 SLO

417 10120146911 SD STRAHOVICA10 HREN MANDELC Amadei 2 00:16:53 00:07:2500:06:12 SLO

401 10120147618 SD STRAHOVICA11 OSENAR Matic 2 00:17:32 00:06:3800:06:51 SLO

420 MTB TRAIL CENTER 12 JAKOBČIČ Luka 2 00:17:42 00:07:4200:07:01 SLO

414 10120168129 ENERGIJATEAM.COM13 ZUPANČIČ Bine 2 00:18:10 00:08:4400:07:29 SLO

413 10127648142 SD STRAHOVICA14 ŽIBERNA Felipe 2 00:18:34 00:09:1600:07:53 SLO

419 MTB TRAIL CENTER 15 KOTNIK Žiga 2 00:19:24 00:09:3200:08:43 SLO

418 10130692831 SD STRAHOVICA16 KUŽNIK Lovro 2 00:20:52 00:07:2800:10:11 SLO

407 10128276319 KK ZAVRŠNICA17 JUSTIN Jan 2 00:22:36 00:09:3000:11:55 SLO

409 10120147315 SD STRAHOVICABOROVŠAK Saša BrinDNS SLO

411 10127232456 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJBURNIK LukaDNS SLO

415 10126217794 ENERGIJATEAM.COMROVANŠEK UrbanDNS SLO

421 MTB TRAIL CENTER BRIŠKI JakobDNS SLO
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Category: U9 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

425 10112940316 BK GROBNIK1 ŠTRUCELJ  Stefani 2 00:13:35 00:06:0900:00:00 CRO

426 10130118309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 BELE GRKMAN Hana 2 00:14:20 00:06:5900:00:45 SLO

422 10127975922 BBK TEAM RODEO3 ABRAMOVIĆ Valeria 2 00:18:42 00:08:0000:05:07 CRO

428 10130692225 SD STRAHOVICA4 ŠIMENC Ela 2 00:20:03 00:09:4400:06:28 SLO

427 10127642583 SD STRAHOVICAKEPIC MajaDNS SLO

423 10107823867 BBK ŠIŠMIŠHORVAT VitaDNS CRO

424 10118482652 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJPREZELJ MancaDNS SLO

U11 - 18:00

Category: U11 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

363 10104258816 SD STRAHOVICA1 VERTAČNIK Nejc 3 00:16:47 00:05:1000:00:00 SLO

362 10017643674 MTB TRAIL CENTER 2 KRIŽAN Bor 3 00:16:55 00:05:0700:00:08 SLO

361 10083951965 MBK ČRNI VRH3 LAMPE Ožbej 3 00:17:55 00:05:4600:01:08 SLO

364 10050455340 MBK ČRNI VRH4 RUPNIK Lan 3 00:18:02 00:05:4900:01:15 SLO

367 10080213425 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ5 HORVAT Jan 3 00:18:41 00:05:4400:01:54 CRO

370 10118366454 SD STRAHOVICA6 ŽAVBI Rok 3 00:18:47 00:06:0300:02:00 SLO

371 10107617642 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 ZUPANČIČ Nace 3 00:18:49 00:06:0100:02:02 SLO

373 10079492187 MBK ČRNI VRH8 MIKUŽ Filip 3 00:19:22 00:06:0400:02:35 SLO

366 10128274905 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 JEMC Erik 3 00:20:00 00:06:1300:03:13 SLO

368 10104170910 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 GOLOB Leon 3 00:20:50 00:06:4000:04:03 SLO

372 10118368272 SD STRAHOVICA11 BIZJAK Oskar 3 00:21:07 00:05:5900:04:20 SLO

383 2SIMPL CELJE 12 RAZBORŠEK Tit 3 00:21:10 00:06:1600:04:23 SLO

376 10128275511 KK ZAVRŠNICA13 PRETNAR Anže 3 00:23:12 00:07:0700:06:25 SLO

381 10120147476 SD STRAHOVICA14 BOROVŠAK Jaša 3 00:23:57 00:06:4200:07:10 SLO

382 10106745551 BIKE ACADEMY VER15 SUDEC Adrian 3 00:25:25 00:08:1700:08:38 CRO

374 10126217895 ENERGIJATEAM.COM16 DORNIK Maks 3 00:27:22 00:08:0100:10:35 SLO

375 10128325223 SD STRAHOVICA17 NUČIČ Brin 2 00:17:54 00:08:38-1 SLO

380 10116810414 MTB TRAIL CENTER 18 SABO ŠTRUCL Troy 2 00:18:03 00:07:52-1 SLO

369 10092777854 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJPREZELJ JakobDNF SLO

377 10117509117 CALCIT BIKE TEAMROZMAN IzaqueDNS SLO

378 10117509218 CALCIT BIKE TEAMROZMAN Jaco DNS SLO

365 10114247691 GOLOVEC TRAILSHARNOLD ŠVAJGER MarkDNS SLO

379 10128259747 MTB TRAIL CENTER NAMLIH JureDNS SLO

Category: U11 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

385 10127647536 SD STRAHOVICA1 PREGL Klara 3 00:23:58 00:07:5000:00:00 SLO

388 10118368171 SD STRAHOVICA2 HAJNRIHAR Lara 3 00:25:52 00:07:4200:01:54 SLO

384 10082240624 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KOSEC Anamarija 2 00:16:30 00:07:06-1 SLO

389 10128260353 MTB TRAIL CENTER 4 ERJAVEC Neža 2 00:16:44 00:08:13-1 SLO

391 10120147517 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŽLENDER Kiara 2 00:17:48 00:08:11-1 SLO

387 10127975619 BBK TEAM RODEO6 ABRAMOVIĆ Korina 2 00:19:14 00:09:16-1 CRO

386 10112940518 BK GROBNIK7 NIŽIĆ Nicole 2 00:19:37 00:08:55-1 CRO

390 10127606817 SD STRAHOVICABIZJAK VidaDNS SLO

392 10105307224 KK ZAVRŠNICAKOROŠEC JANUŠIĆ EmaDNS SLO

393 10116812333 MTB TRAIL CENTER ŽUK LizaDNS SLO
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U13 - 18:30

Category: U13 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

323 10092440778 MBK ČRNI VRH1 DAKSKOBLER Miha 4 00:21:29 00:04:4400:00:00 SLO

332 10059016396 MTB TRAIL CENTER 2 DEJAK Urban 4 00:21:37 00:05:1100:00:08 SLO

328 10120146709 SD STRAHOVICA3 GREGORC Blaž 4 00:21:58 00:05:0100:00:29 SLO

321 10095795867 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ4 NORŠIĆ Filip 4 00:22:02 00:04:4400:00:33 CRO

327 10116816272 MTB TRAIL CENTER 5 ERJAVEC Jošt 4 00:22:16 00:05:0800:00:47 SLO

333 10091270011 KK RAVNE6 MLINAR Klemen 4 00:22:49 00:05:1700:01:20 SLO

334 10128258838 MTB TRAIL CENTER 7 BARTOLME Enej 4 00:22:53 00:05:1000:01:24 SLO

326 10091269910 KK RAVNE8 SIROVINA DVORNIK Kai 4 00:24:36 00:05:0000:03:07 SLO

324 10017602854 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 KRAPEŽ Jakob 4 00:25:35 00:05:0400:04:06 SLO

330 10059002252 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 ŠEKORANJA Žan 4 00:25:52 00:05:3100:04:23 SLO

347 10126004963 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 RAZORŠEK Jakob 4 00:26:00 00:06:0000:04:31 SLO

338 10128257929 MTB TRAIL CENTER 12 CIMPRIČ DEBEVC Nal 4 00:26:31 00:05:5800:05:02 SLO

325 10050453421 MBK ČRNI VRH13 LAMPE Urban 4 00:26:33 00:06:1600:05:04 SLO

348 10127643189 SD STRAHOVICA14 KOLENC Luka 4 00:27:16 00:06:0100:05:47 SLO

337 10116817080 MTB TRAIL CENTER 15 MESOJEDEC Svit 4 00:27:46 00:05:3900:06:17 SLO

335 10118368070 SD STRAHOVICA16 HAJNIHAR Leon 4 00:27:47 00:06:2200:06:18 SLO

336 10017588710 MBK ČRNI VRH17 MLAKAR Tine 4 00:28:16 00:06:3200:06:47 SLO

339 10128258535 MTB TRAIL CENTER 18 HRASTAR Nejc 3 00:21:56 00:06:09-1 SLO

341 10107082930 BGK TUSKANAC/TK 319 KIŠIČEK Luka 3 00:22:17 00:06:46-1 SLO

345 10106981280 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ20 PELHAN Tjaž 3 00:22:36 00:07:05-1 SLO

331 10088909372 KK ZAVRŠNICA21 KOROŠEC JANUŠIČ David 3 00:23:28 00:06:17-1 SLO

340 10060808068 MBK ČRNI VRH22 MLEČNIK Aljaž 3 00:23:47 00:06:54-1 SLO

344 10113455931 ENERGIJATEAM.COM23 IPAVEC Andrej 3 00:24:16 00:07:34-1 SLO

342 10128280965 KK ZAVRŠNICA24 CRNOVIĆ Tim 3 00:24:44 00:07:34-1 SLO

343 10126210017 ENERGIJATEAM.COM25 BARIŠIČ Tim 3 00:28:04 00:08:52-1 SLO

322 10017654182 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJBOŠKIN AljažDNF SLO

329 10050449882 MBK ČRNI VRHRUPNIK LukaDNS SLO

346 MTB TRAIL CENTER BOŽIČ JanDNS SLO

Category: U13 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

351 10058948092 2SIMPL CELJE 1 UTRANKER Neža 4 00:23:10 00:05:2900:00:00 SLO

349 10017566781 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 ŠOŠTARKO Tajda 4 00:23:45 00:05:2500:00:35 SLO

356 10114270832 GIANT STATTEGG FE3 FRIEDL Lola 4 00:25:06 00:05:4200:01:56 AUT

350 10017626496 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 RAVNIKAR BOLČINA Ula 3 00:21:02 00:06:34-1 SLO

354 10127641775 SD STRAHOVICA5 GREGORC Maša 3 00:21:45 00:06:39-1 SLO

352 10061637521 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 PEVEC Kaja 3 00:22:51 00:06:30-1 SLO

353 10113235053 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 BENDA Gaja 3 00:25:59 00:07:08-1 SLO

355 10079232210 ENERGIJATEAM.COMKOBAL EvaDNS SLO

Event: XC Kočevje UCI C1 Date: 28.05.2022

Organizer: Kolesarsko društvo Melamin

Responsible person:  

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
U7 - 17:00

Category: U7 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

431 10127639654 SD STRAHOVICA1 ŽIBERNA Oliver 2 00:08:40 00:04:1200:00:00

00:04:12 00:04:28

433 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč2 PETEK Mai 2 00:10:08 00:04:0700:01:28

00:04:07 00:06:01

430 10128211449 SD STRAHOVICA3 PREGL Žan 2 00:10:44 00:05:0700:02:04

00:05:07 00:05:37

429 10116810717 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčŽUK FranDNS

00:16:20

432 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčSMOLA RožleDNS

00:16:22

Category: U7 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

434 10127919641 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠEKORANJA Neža 2 00:09:12 00:03:5700:00:00

00:03:57 00:05:15

437 10130317864 SD STRAHOVICA2 OSENAR Neža 2 00:10:20 00:04:4800:01:08

00:04:48 00:05:32

436 10127605807 SD STRAHOVICA3 ŽLENDER Zara 2 00:11:58 00:05:0200:02:46

00:05:02 00:06:56

435 10127233567 MBK ČRNI VRH4 LAMPE Lucija 2 00:12:50 00:06:0000:03:38

00:06:00 00:06:50

U9 - 17:30
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Category: U9 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

404 10120146810 SD STRAHOVICA1 GREGORC Filip 2 00:10:41 00:05:1000:00:00

00:05:10 00:05:31

416 10117791831 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 KEMPERL Leon 2 00:11:35 00:05:4600:00:54

00:05:46 00:05:49

405 10118366858 SD STRAHOVICA3 VERTAČNIK Tine 2 00:12:08 00:05:5500:01:27

00:06:13 00:05:55

403 10127642280 SD STRAHOVICA4 PREGL Mark 2 00:12:27 00:06:0800:01:46

00:06:08 00:06:19

408 10120147012 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŠPENKO Nace 2 00:14:07 00:06:2700:03:26

00:06:27 00:07:40

406 10118367363 SD STRAHOVICA6 ŠIMENC Domen 2 00:14:10 00:06:4500:03:29

00:06:45 00:07:25

410 10126217693 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 ŠTEPEC Valter 2 00:14:19 00:06:4000:03:38

00:06:40 00:07:39

412 10130222076 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč8 MERHAR Domer 2 00:14:38 00:05:2000:03:57

00:05:20 00:09:18

402 10128277834 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 RAVNIHAR Ted 2 00:16:08 00:06:4000:05:27

00:06:40 00:09:28

417 10120146911 SD STRAHOVICA10 HREN MANDELC Amadei 2 00:16:53 00:07:2500:06:12

00:09:28 00:07:25

401 10120147618 SD STRAHOVICA11 OSENAR Matic 2 00:17:32 00:06:3800:06:51

00:06:38 00:10:54

420 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč12 JAKOBČIČ Luka 2 00:17:42 00:07:4200:07:01

00:07:42 00:10:00

414 10120168129 ENERGIJATEAM.COM13 ZUPANČIČ Bine 2 00:18:10 00:08:4400:07:29

00:09:26 00:08:44
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413 10127648142 SD STRAHOVICA14 ŽIBERNA Felipe 2 00:18:34 00:09:1600:07:53

00:09:18 00:09:16

419 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč15 KOTNIK Žiga 2 00:19:24 00:09:3200:08:43

00:09:52 00:09:32

418 10130692831 SD STRAHOVICA16 KUŽNIK Lovro 2 00:20:52 00:07:2800:10:11

00:07:28 00:13:24

407 10128276319 KK ZAVRŠNICA17 JUSTIN Jan 2 00:22:36 00:09:3000:11:55

00:09:30 00:13:06

409 10120147315 SD STRAHOVICABOROVŠAK Saša BrinDNS

00:23:41

411 10127232456 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJABURNIK LukaDNS

00:24:18

415 10126217794 ENERGIJATEAM.COMROVANŠEK UrbanDNS

00:24:21

421 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčBRIŠKI JakobDNS

00:24:23

Category: U9 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

425 10112940316 BK GROBNIK1 ŠTRUCELJ  Stefani 2 00:13:35 00:06:0900:00:00

00:06:09 00:07:26

426 10130118309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 BELE GRKMAN Hana 2 00:14:20 00:06:5900:00:45

00:06:59 00:07:21

422 10127975922 BBK TEAM RODEO3 ABRAMOVIĆ Valeria 2 00:18:42 00:08:0000:05:07

00:08:00 00:10:42

428 10130692225 SD STRAHOVICA4 ŠIMENC Ela 2 00:20:03 00:09:4400:06:28

00:09:44 00:10:19

427 10127642583 SD STRAHOVICAKEPIC MajaDNS

00:23:40
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423 10107823867 BBK ŠIŠMIŠHORVAT VitaDNS

00:23:51

424 10118482652 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAPREZELJ MancaDNS

00:23:53

U11 - 18:00

Category: U11 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

363 10104258816 SD STRAHOVICA1 VERTAČNIK Nejc 3 00:16:47 00:05:1000:00:00

00:05:10 00:05:45 00:05:52

362 10017643674 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč2 KRIŽAN Bor 3 00:16:55 00:05:0700:00:08

00:05:07 00:05:40 00:06:08

361 10083951965 MBK ČRNI VRH3 LAMPE Ožbej 3 00:17:55 00:05:4600:01:08

00:05:46 00:05:48 00:06:21

364 10050455340 MBK ČRNI VRH4 RUPNIK Lan 3 00:18:02 00:05:4900:01:15

00:05:49 00:06:10 00:06:03

367 10080213425 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ5 HORVAT Jan 3 00:18:41 00:05:4400:01:54

00:05:44 00:06:00 00:06:57

370 10118366454 SD STRAHOVICA6 ŽAVBI Rok 3 00:18:47 00:06:0300:02:00

00:06:03 00:06:03 00:06:41

371 10107617642 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 ZUPANČIČ Nace 3 00:18:49 00:06:0100:02:02

00:06:26 00:06:01 00:06:22

373 10079492187 MBK ČRNI VRH8 MIKUŽ Filip 3 00:19:22 00:06:0400:02:35

00:06:29 00:06:49 00:06:04

366 10128274905 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 JEMC Erik 3 00:20:00 00:06:1300:03:13

00:06:13 00:06:53 00:06:54

368 10104170910 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 GOLOB Leon 3 00:20:50 00:06:4000:04:03

00:07:07 00:06:40 00:07:03
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372 10118368272 SD STRAHOVICA11 BIZJAK Oskar 3 00:21:07 00:05:5900:04:20

00:05:59 00:07:20 00:07:48

383 2SIMPL CELJE 12 RAZBORŠEK Tit 3 00:21:10 00:06:1600:04:23

00:06:16 00:07:24 00:07:30

376 10128275511 KK ZAVRŠNICA13 PRETNAR Anže 3 00:23:12 00:07:0700:06:25

00:07:11 00:08:54 00:07:07

381 10120147476 SD STRAHOVICA14 BOROVŠAK Jaša 3 00:23:57 00:06:4200:07:10

00:06:42 00:07:59 00:09:16

382 10106745551 BIKE ACADEMY VERGO 15 SUDEC Adrian 3 00:25:25 00:08:1700:08:38

00:08:17 00:08:21 00:08:47

374 10126217895 ENERGIJATEAM.COM16 DORNIK Maks 3 00:27:22 00:08:0100:10:35

00:08:01 00:08:46 00:10:35

375 10128325223 SD STRAHOVICA17 NUČIČ Brin 2 00:17:54 00:08:38-1

00:08:38 00:09:16

380 10116810414 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč18 SABO ŠTRUCL Troy 2 00:18:03 00:07:52-1

00:07:52 00:10:11

369 10092777854 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAPREZELJ JakobDNF

00:05:20

377 10117509117 CALCIT BIKE TEAMROZMAN IzaqueDNS

00:34:10

378 10117509218 CALCIT BIKE TEAMROZMAN Jaco DNS

00:34:38

365 10114247691 GOLOVEC TRAILSHARNOLD ŠVAJGER MarkDNS

00:34:44

379 10128259747 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčNAMLIH JureDNS

00:34:46

Category: U11 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:
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385 10127647536 SD STRAHOVICA1 PREGL Klara 3 00:23:58 00:07:5000:00:00

00:07:50 00:08:16 00:07:52

388 10118368171 SD STRAHOVICA2 HAJNRIHAR Lara 3 00:25:52 00:07:4200:01:54

00:07:42 00:08:32 00:09:38

384 10082240624 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KOSEC Anamarija 2 00:16:30 00:07:06-1

00:07:06 00:09:24

389 10128260353 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč4 ERJAVEC Neža 2 00:16:44 00:08:13-1

00:08:13 00:08:31

391 10120147517 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŽLENDER Kiara 2 00:17:48 00:08:11-1

00:08:11 00:09:37

387 10127975619 BBK TEAM RODEO6 ABRAMOVIĆ Korina 2 00:19:14 00:09:16-1

00:09:16 00:09:58

386 10112940518 BK GROBNIK7 NIŽIĆ Nicole 2 00:19:37 00:08:55-1

00:08:55 00:10:42

390 10127606817 SD STRAHOVICABIZJAK VidaDNS

00:34:12

392 10105307224 KK ZAVRŠNICAKOROŠEC JANUŠIĆ EmaDNS

00:34:18

393 10116812333 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčŽUK LizaDNS

00:34:21

U13 - 18:30

Category: U13 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

323 10092440778 MBK ČRNI VRH1 DAKSKOBLER Miha 4 00:21:29 00:04:4400:00:00

00:04:44 00:05:19 00:05:38 00:05:48

332 10059016396 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč2 DEJAK Urban 4 00:21:37 00:05:1100:00:08

00:05:11 00:05:36 00:05:22 00:05:28

sobota, 28. maj 2022 6/9



328 10120146709 SD STRAHOVICA3 GREGORC Blaž 4 00:21:58 00:05:0100:00:29

00:05:01 00:05:23 00:05:40 00:05:54

321 10095795867 BBK ŠIŠMIŠ4 NORŠIĆ Filip 4 00:22:02 00:04:4400:00:33

00:04:44 00:05:02 00:06:49 00:05:27

327 10116816272 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč5 ERJAVEC Jošt 4 00:22:16 00:05:0800:00:47

00:05:08 00:05:57 00:05:44 00:05:27

333 10091270011 KK RAVNE6 MLINAR Klemen 4 00:22:49 00:05:1700:01:20

00:05:17 00:05:42 00:05:54 00:05:56

334 10128258838 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč7 BARTOLME Enej 4 00:22:53 00:05:1000:01:24

00:05:10 00:05:44 00:06:01 00:05:58

326 10091269910 KK RAVNE8 SIROVINA DVORNIK Kai 4 00:24:36 00:05:0000:03:07

00:05:00 00:05:45 00:06:39 00:07:12

324 10017602854 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 KRAPEŽ Jakob 4 00:25:35 00:05:0400:04:06

00:05:04 00:07:17 00:06:54 00:06:20

330 10059002252 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 ŠEKORANJA Žan 4 00:25:52 00:05:3100:04:23

00:05:31 00:06:34 00:06:53 00:06:54

347 10126004963 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 RAZORŠEK Jakob 4 00:26:00 00:06:0000:04:31

00:06:00 00:06:35 00:06:55 00:06:30

338 10128257929 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč12 CIMPRIČ DEBEVC Nal 4 00:26:31 00:05:5800:05:02

00:05:58 00:06:42 00:07:01 00:06:50

325 10050453421 MBK ČRNI VRH13 LAMPE Urban 4 00:26:33 00:06:1600:05:04

00:06:31 00:06:16 00:06:55 00:06:51

348 10127643189 SD STRAHOVICA14 KOLENC Luka 4 00:27:16 00:06:0100:05:47

00:06:01 00:07:00 00:06:56 00:07:19

337 10116817080 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč15 MESOJEDEC Svit 4 00:27:46 00:05:3900:06:17

00:05:39 00:07:13 00:07:10 00:07:44

335 10118368070 SD STRAHOVICA16 HAJNIHAR Leon 4 00:27:47 00:06:2200:06:18

00:06:22 00:07:02 00:07:20 00:07:03
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336 10017588710 MBK ČRNI VRH17 MLAKAR Tine 4 00:28:16 00:06:3200:06:47

00:06:32 00:07:23 00:07:13 00:07:08

339 10128258535 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč18 HRASTAR Nejc 3 00:21:56 00:06:09-1

00:06:09 00:07:44 00:08:03

341 10107082930 BGK TUSKANAC/TK 3MA19 KIŠIČEK Luka 3 00:22:17 00:06:46-1

00:06:46 00:07:38 00:07:53

345 10106981280 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA20 PELHAN Tjaž 3 00:22:36 00:07:05-1

00:07:05 00:07:27 00:08:04

331 10088909372 KK ZAVRŠNICA21 KOROŠEC JANUŠIČ David 3 00:23:28 00:06:17-1

00:06:17 00:08:34 00:08:37

340 10060808068 MBK ČRNI VRH22 MLEČNIK Aljaž 3 00:23:47 00:06:54-1

00:06:54 00:08:35 00:08:18

344 10113455931 ENERGIJATEAM.COM23 IPAVEC Andrej 3 00:24:16 00:07:34-1

00:07:34 00:08:25 00:08:17

342 10128280965 KK ZAVRŠNICA24 CRNOVIĆ Tim 3 00:24:44 00:07:34-1

00:07:34 00:08:55 00:08:15

343 10126210017 ENERGIJATEAM.COM25 BARIŠIČ Tim 3 00:28:04 00:08:52-1

00:08:52 00:09:44 00:09:28

322 10017654182 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJABOŠKIN AljažDNF

00:05:15 00:09:03

329 10050449882 MBK ČRNI VRHRUPNIK LukaDNS

00:31:17

346 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčBOŽIČ JanDNS

00:31:19

Category: U13 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

351 10058948092 2SIMPL CELJE 1 UTRANKER Neža 4 00:23:10 00:05:2900:00:00

00:05:29 00:05:49 00:05:55 00:05:57
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349 10017566781 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 ŠOŠTARKO Tajda 4 00:23:45 00:05:2500:00:35

00:05:25 00:06:03 00:05:56 00:06:21

356 10114270832 GIANT STATTEGG FEDE3 FRIEDL Lola 4 00:25:06 00:05:4200:01:56

00:05:42 00:05:48 00:06:36 00:07:00

350 10017626496 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 RAVNIKAR BOLČINA Ula 3 00:21:02 00:06:34-1

00:06:34 00:07:01 00:07:27

354 10127641775 SD STRAHOVICA5 GREGORC Maša 3 00:21:45 00:06:39-1

00:06:39 00:07:13 00:07:53

352 10061637521 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 PEVEC Kaja 3 00:22:51 00:06:30-1

00:06:30 00:08:50 00:07:31

353 10113235053 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 BENDA Gaja 3 00:25:59 00:07:08-1

00:07:08 00:09:20 00:09:31

355 10079232210 ENERGIJATEAM.COMKOBAL EvaDNS

00:30:51

Event: XC Kočevje UCI C1 Date: 28.05.2022

Organizer: Kolesarsko društvo Melamin

Responsible person:  

Commisaries:

sobota, 28. maj 2022 9/9


